
Départemental 1 U19 Départemental 1 U17

Andard Brain Es 1 Andard Brain Es 1

Angrie St Pierre 1 Andreze Jub‐Jallais 1

Avrille As 1 Angers Croix Blanche 1

Bauge Ea Baugeois 1 Angers Intrepide 1

Beaupreau Chapelle 2 Angers Ndc 1

Chalonnes Chaudef 1 Angers Sca 2

Chalonnes Chaudef 2 Angers Vaillante 2

Cholet F.C. 2020 1 Avrille As 49 1

Doue La Fontaine Rc 1 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1

Ent.Maulezieres Sycp 1 Briollay Us 1

Gj Lion St Martin 1 Brissac Aubance Es 1

Gj Maze Baune Val B 1 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

Gj Pouance Combree 1 Chemille Melay O 1

Gj Tessoualle Puy 1 Christopheseguiniere 1

Longue Ac 1 Coron Ostvc 1

Longuenee En Anj Fc 1 Gennes Les Rosiers 1

Montreuil Juigne Bf 2 Gj Briollay Ecouflan 1

Murs Erigne Asi 1 Gj Lion St Martin 1

Poueze St Clem Brain 1 Gj Maulezieres 1

Saumur Bayard As 1 Gj St Quentin Poitev 1

St Andre St Macaire 1 Gj Stmelaine Juigne 1

St Hilaire Vihiers 1 Gj Tessoualle Puy 1

St Pierre Montrev As 1 Gj Torfou Sev Moine 1

Ste Gemmes Andigne 1 La Pommeraye Pomj. 1

Villeveque Soucelles 1 Le Fuilet Chaussaire 1

25 équipes Lire Drain O 1

Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

Maybéléger Fc 1

Montreuil Bellay Ua 1

Montreuil Juigne Bf 1

Noyant Asd Noyantais 1

Saumur Ofc 2

St Andre St Macaire 1

St Hilaire Vihiers 1

St Pierre Montrev As 1

Ste Gemmes Andigne 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

Val Erdre Auxence As 1

38 équipes

ENGAGEMENTS AU 28.07.2022



Départemental 2 U17 Départemental 1 U15

Ambillou Asvr 1 Andard Brain Es 1

Angers Ndc 2 Angers Croix Blanche 1

Beaupreau Chapelle 2 Angers Intrepide 1

Briollay Us 2 Angers Ndc 1

Champigne Querre Ag 1 Angers Sca 1

Cholet Rc 1 Angers Vaillante 1

Christopheseguiniere 2 Avrille As 49 1

Doue La Fontaine Rc 1 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1

Ent.Posso Ussg Lfa 1 Beaucouze Sc 1

Est Anjou Fc 1 Brissac Aubance Es 1

Gj Bourgneuf Asmauge 1 Cande Soccl 1

Gj Briollay Ecouflan 2 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

Gj Eglantine ‐ Dague 1 Chemille Melay O 1

Gj Maze Baune Val B 1 Cholet Jeune France 1

Gj Pouance Combree 1 Christopheseguiniere 1

Gj Valmoinevilledieu 1 Doue La Fontaine Rc 1

Landemont Laurentais 1 Gj Champtoc&Ingrand 1

Le Fief Geste Fc 1 Gj Lion St Martin 1

Les Ponts De Ce As 1 Gj Maulezieres 1

Montreuil Juigne Bf 2 Gj St Florent Mesnil 1

Segre Esha Football 2 Gj St Quentin Poitev 1

St Barthelemy Asc 1 Gj Tessoualle Puy 1

St Georges Trem Fc 1 Gj Torfou Sev Moine 1

St Sylvain Anjou As 2 Gj Valmoinevilledieu 1

Thouarce Fc Layon 1 La Pommeraye Pomj. 1

Tillieres Arc 1 Le Fief Geste Fc 1

Trelaze Foyer 2 Le Fuilet Chaussaire 1

Val Erdre Auxence As 2 Maybéléger Fc 1

Valanjou As 1 Montreuil Juigne Bf 1

Varennes Villeber Es 1 Murs Erigne Asi 1

Villeveque Soucelles 1 St Andre St Macaire 1

31 équipes St Georges Trem Fc 1

St Hilaire Vihiers 1

St Pierre Montrev As 1

Thouarce Fc Layon 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

Tillieres Arc 1

Trelaze Foyer 1

38 équipes



Départemental 3 U17 Départemental 2 U15

Ambillou Asvr 2 Ambillou Asvr 1

Andard Brain Es 2 Andreze Jub‐Jallais 1

Andreze Jub‐Jallais 2 Angers Lac De Maine 1

Angers Intrepide 2 Angers Vaillante 2

Avrille As 49 2 Beaucouze Sc 2

Bouzille Marillais 1 Brissac Aubance Es 2

Brissac Aubance Es 2 Cande Soccl 2

Chalonnes Chaudef 2 Champigne Querre Ag 1

Chemille Melay O 2 Cholet F.C. 2020 1

Coron Ostvc 2 Cholet Rc 1

Ent.Maulezieres Sycp 2 Christopheseguiniere 2

Gj Etriche 2 Dh 1 Coron Ostvc 1

Gj Lion St Martin 2 Doue La Fontaine Rc 2

Gj Morannes ‐ St Den 1 Ent. Posso Stgeorges 1

Gj Plessis/Pel‐Corze 1 Gennes Les Rosiers 1

Gj St Florent Mesnil 1 Gj Bourgneuf Asmauge 1

Gj St Quentin Poitev 2 Gj Eglantine ‐ Dague 1

Gj Stmelaine Juigne 2 Gj Maulezieres 2

Gj Torfou Sev Moine 2 Gj Plessis/Pel‐Corze 1

La Pommeraye Pomj. 2 Gj Pouance Combree 1

Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1 Gj Stmelaine Juigne 1

Longuenee En Anj Fc 2 Landemont Laurentais 1

Saumur Bayard As 1 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1

St Hilaire Vihiers 2 Lire Drain O 1

St Lambert Levees 1 Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

St Pierre Montrev As 2 Montreuil Bellay Ua 1

26 équipes Noyant Asd Noyantais 1

Seiches Marce As 1

St Barthelemy Asc 1

St Jean St Lambert 1

St Sylvain Anjou As 1

Ste Gemmes Andigne 1

Tierce Cheffes As 2

Trelaze Foyer 2

Valanjou As 1

Varennes Villeber Es 1

Villeveque Soucelles 1

37 équipes



Départemental 3 U15 Départemental 1 U14

Ambillou Asvr 2 Angers Ndc 21

Andreze Jub‐Jallais 2 Angers Sca 21

Angers Croix Blanche 2 Angers Vaillante 21

Angers Fc 1 Beaupreau Chapelle 21

Angers Intrepide 2 Christopheseguiniere 21

Angers Ndc 2 Gj Torfou Sev Moine 21

Angers Sca 2 Segre Esha Football 23

Avrille As 49 2 7 équipes

Bauge Ea Baugeois 2

Beaupreau Chapelle 2 Départemental 1 U18f

Bouzille Marillais 1 Brissac Aubance Es 1

Brissac Aubance Es 3 Gf Beaupreau En Maug 1

Cande Soccl 3 Gf Geste‐Tillieres 1

Chalonnes Chaudef 2 Gf Segre Le Lion Can 1

Chemille Melay O 2 Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

Cholet F.C. 2020 2 Saumur Ofc 1

Ent.Fcpcb Chaze Vern 1 Trelaze Foyer 1

Ent.Maulezieres Sycp 3 7 équipes

Est Anjou Fc 1

Gj Cantenay Assf 1 Départemental 2 U18f

Gj Champtoc&Ingrand 2 Angers Intrepide 1

Gj Eglantine ‐ Dague 2 Angers Sca 1

Gj Etriche 2 Dh 1 Beaucouze Sc 1

Gj Lion St Martin 2 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

Gj Maze Baune Val B 1 Landemont Laurentais 1

Gj Morannes ‐ St Den 1 Les Ponts De Ce As 18

Gj Pouance Combree 2 St Hilaire Vihiers 1

Gj St Florent Mesnil 2 St Sylvain Anjou As 1

Gj St Quentin Poitev 2 Tierce Cheffes As 1

Gj Torfou Sev Moine 2 9 équipes

La Pommeraye Pomj. 2

Le Fief Geste Fc 2

Le Fuilet Chaussaire 2

Les Ponts De Ce As 1

Lire Drain O 2

Montreuil Juigne Bf 2

Murs Erigne Asi 2

Saumur Bayard As 1

Saumur Ofc 2

Segre Esha Football 2

St Georges Trem Fc 2

St Hilaire Vihiers 2

St Hilaire Vihiers 3

St Lambert Levees 1

St Mathurin Menitre 1

St Pierre Montrev As 2

Ste Gemmes Andigne 2

Thouarce Fc Layon 2

Tierce Cheffes As 3

49 équipes


